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12% OFF





 
              TOGIALED TJ-S3216SW7TCGLCCYRGB-A5
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  TOGIALED
                

 Package
 1206

 Description
 
                20mA 无色透明透镜 -40℃~+80℃ Common anode RGB 120° 1206  Light Emitting Diodes (LED) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0614
                       
                        $0.0697
                      	$ 0.31
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0546
                       
                        $0.062
                      	$ 2.73
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0513
                       
                        $0.0582
                      	$ 7.70
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0488
                       
                        $0.0554
                      	$ 24.40
	
                      3000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0389
                       
                        $0.0441
                      	$ 116.70
	
                      6000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0379
                       
                        $0.043
                      	$ 227.40



 
              In Stock: 2335
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  